Kurs-Nr.

Dozentin/Dozent

Daten und Kosten

Veranstaltungsort

Alle Termine

Datum

30.08.2022
06.09.2022
13.09.2022
20.09.2022
27.09.2022
04.10.2022
11.10.2022
01.11.2022
08.11.2022

(Semester: )

Euro

Uhrzeit

09:00 - 10:00 Uhr
09:00 - 10:00 Uhr
09:00 - 10:00 Uhr
09:00 - 10:00 Uhr
09:00 - 10:00 Uhr
09:00 - 10:00 Uhr
09:00 - 10:00 Uhr
09:00 - 10:00 Uhr
09:00 - 10:00 Uhr

Ort

VHS-Gebaude Haselliinne, Bewegung/Gesundheit, OG Raum 6
VHS-Gebaude Haselliinne, Bewegung/Gesundheit, OG Raum 6
VHS-Gebaude Haselliinne, Bewegung/Gesundheit, OG Raum 6
VHS-Gebaude Haselliinne, Bewegung/Gesundheit, OG Raum 6
VHS-Gebaude Haselliinne, Bewegung/Gesundheit, OG Raum 6
VHS-Gebaude Hasellinne, Bewegung/Gesundheit, OG Raum 6
VHS-Gebaude Haselliinne, Bewegung/Gesundheit, OG Raum 6
VHS-Gebaude Haselliinne, Bewegung/Gesundheit, OG Raum 6

VHS-Gebaude Haselliinne, Bewegung/Gesundheit, OG Raum 6


http://www.tcpdf.org

